
Range Details Properties
Construction

Secondary Backing

Pile Height (mm)

Total Height (mm)

Pile Weight (gr/m²)

Total Weight (gr/m²)

Number of Tufts

Machine Gauge

Technical Data 

UV Resistance

Primary Backing

Yarn Shape

Technical Specification 

3,000 Hours

PP & Non Woven Fabric

SBR latex

23mm

25mm

1331

2529

21000

3/8 inch

I Shape

PP & PE Fibres

Bernabeu

Product Description

If you are looking for artificial grass that is perfect for 
sports but with the appearance of natural grass, look no 
further than our superb Bernabeu range. Bernabeu 
provides a quality surface that is ideal for general 
domestic use around your garden, terrace, or other 
outdoor areas, whilst also being perfect for children’s 
play areas and around swimming pools. Manufactured 
with extremely resilient I shape fibres this grass will look 
like new for a long time to come. Easy to install and even 
easier to enjoy all year round, offering exceptional value.

Stitches per 10cm 20/10cm

Installation Guidance Properties
Recommended Membrane

Recommended Adhesive

Weed Suppressant Membrane

Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive

Colour Fastness 3,000H UV Grey Scale 4


