

Bernabeu

Product Description

If you are looking for artificial grass that is perfect for sports but with the appearance of natural grass, look no further than our superb Bernabeu range. Bernabeu provides a quality surface that is ideal for general domestic use around your garden, terrace, or other outdoor areas, whilst also being perfect for children's play areas and around swimming pools. Manufactured with extremely resilient I shape fibres this grass will look like new for a long time to come. Easy to install and even easier to enjoy all year round, offering exceptional value.



Range Details	Properties	Technical Data	Technical Specification
Construction	PP & PE Fibres	UV Resistance	3,000 Hours
Primary Backing	PP & Non Woven Fabric	Number of Tufts	21000
Secondary Backing	SBR latex	Machine Gauge	3/8 inch
Pile Height (mm)	23mm	Yarn Shape	I Shape
Total Height (mm)	25mm	Stitches per 10cm	20/10cm
Pile Weight (gr/m²)	1331	Colour Fastness	3,000H UV Grey Scale 4
Total Weight (gr/m²)	2529		

Installation Guidance	Properties	
Recommended Membrane	Weed Suppressant Membrane	
Recommended Adhesive	Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive	